

भारतीय शिक्षा समिति जम्मू कश्मीर

(Regd.No 206-C5A of 2022 Dated 10-08-2022) समबद्ध : विद्या भारती अखिल भारतीय शिक्षा संस्थान, नई दिल्ली



दूरभाषः 0191-2955344, Email: bssjk08@gmail.com, Website: bssjkl.org



HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION, 2023

Time 10:00 am

Date & Day	Arun	Udhay	Prabhat	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th
28.10.2023	Hindi/ Urdu	Maths Written	Eng.	English	Hindi/	EVS	Eng.	Math	English	Science	Hindi/	S.st	English
Saturday	Written/ Oral	/ Oral	Written/		Urdu						Urdu		
			Oral										
30-10-2023	Eng. Written/	Hindi / Urdu	Math	Hindi/	EVS	English	Math	EVS	Hindi /	English	S.st	Science	Math
Monday	Oral	Written /Oral	Written/	Urdu					Urdu				
			Oral										
01-11-2023	Math Written /	English	EVS Written	EVS	Math	Math	EVS	English	Math	Hindi/	Math	English	S.st
Wednesday	Oral	Written / Oral	/ Oral							Urdu			
03-11-2023	Drawing/Uniform Checking & Dancing	Drawing / Uniform Checking & Dancing	Drawing/ Uniform Checking & Dancing	Math	English	Hindi/ Urdu	Hindi/ Urdu	Hindi/ Urdu	S.st	Math	English	Hindi/ Urdu	Science
Friday													
04-11-2023	Hindi Geet Sensorial Activities	HindiGeet /Sensorial Activities	Hindi Geet / English Rhymes / Activities	Computer	G.K /Draw.	SKT./ Computer	G.K / Drawing	Skt./ Computer	G.K/skt/ Computer	G.K/skt/ Computer	G.K/skt	Computer	Computer
Saturday													
06-11-2023	English Rhymes	English Rhymes	Hindi/ Urdu	G.K/	Computer	G.K/	Skt. /	G.K	Science	S.st	Science	Math	Hindi/
Monday	With Activities	with activities	Written/	Drawing	SKT	Drawing	Comp.	/Drawing					Urdu
			Oral										

No. BSSJK/T1- Ex.2023/442

Dated:17-10-2023

Note:-

- 1. The students must deposit the examination fee and all other dues before the Commencement of examination i.e up to 25th of oct. 2023.
- 2. The student must be seated 15 min. before the start of examination.
- 3. Result will be declared on 10th of Nov.2023
- 4. Distribution of Answer Sheet, Checking of Bio- Data and signature on answer sheets by the invigilator should be done within 10 minutes

Sd/-**Gen Secretary** Bhartiya Shiksha Samiti J&K